Cuttlng C-store Costs:
erinergy Effic ncy Upflts

New Financial Incentive Opportunities )

g
Agenda Waste Reduction Partners
10am-1pm
Sign in
Welcome & Introductions Terry Albrecht, PE, CEM, Waste Reduction Partners
Energy Management 101 for C-stores Bake Garman, PE, CEM, Waste Reduction Partners
Lighting Upgrade Consideration George Tregay, Ph.D. Waste Reduction Partners
Refrigeration Upgrades and Control Systems Frank Dowling, National Resource Management, Inc.
Duke Energy Small Business Energy Saver Program Nate Lewis, Duke Energy
Case Studies Jennifer Locke McCann, Lime Energy
Questions and Answers All
Lunch and Networking/Resources Noon—1 pm
Location
October 2, 2014, October 8, 2014,
DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Raleigh-Durham Land of Sky Regional Council
2515 Meridian Parkway 339 New Leicester Highway
Durham, NC 27713 Asheville, NC 28806
Partners

Duke Energy: Small Business Energy Saver Program: (Lime Energy)

North Carolina Petroleum and Convenience Marketers

North Carolina Department of Environment and Natural Resources, NCDENR, Division of Air Quality, Division of
Environmental Assistance and Customer Service

Land of Sky Regional Council

Triangle J Council of Governments
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Resources and Contacts

Organization / Topic

Duke Energy Small Business Energy Saver Program

Waste Reduction Partners (free energy assessments)

NC Petroleum & Convenience Marketers

Environmental Permits and Assistance

Recycling Interests

Air Quality — GHG Projects

USDA — Rural Energy for America, REAP(grants)

Contact Information

Jennifer Locke McCann, Petroleum, SBES (Lime)
Cell 919.437.0306 or 855-776-4723, duke-energy.com/sbes

Russ Jordan, russjordan.wrp@windstream.net 828 251-7477
Christal Sandifer, csandifer@tjcog.org 919 558-2702

Terry Albrecht, Terry.Albrecht@ncdenr.gov 828 251-7475
www.WasteReductionPartners.org

Tim Laughlin, PE, Technical Affairs, tlaughlin@ncpcm.org
919-782-4411

NC DENR Customer Service 877-623-6748, eac@ncdenr.gov
NCenvironmentalassistance.org

Heather Cashwell, NCDEACS, 919 707-8127,
heather.cashwell@ncdenr.gov

Adey Olatosi, NC DENR - Division of Air Quality, 919 707-8706
Adey.Olatosi@ncdenr.gov

David Thigpen, USDA Program Manager, 919 873-2063,
david.thigpen@nc.usda.gov



